
    
 

Kingswood Elementary 

2024-2025 Student Event Calendar 

PBIS: Fieldtrip (PAWS Explanation) Tuesday, August 13 – Friday, August 16, 2024 

Kingswood Ice Friday, August 30, 2024 

Hispanic Heritage Month September 15 – October 15, 2024: Activities TBD 

Conference Night/Progress Alerts/PAC Meeting Wednesday, September 11, 2024, 3:00-5:30 

Start with Hello Week Monday, September 16 – Friday, September 20, 2024 

PBIS: Carnival and Kingswood Ice Friday, September 20, 2024 

STEM and Literacy Night Thursday, October 17, 2024 

Kids Heart Challenge (Money is due Nov. 3rd) October 2024 

Red Ribbon Week Wednesday, October 23–Thursday, October 31, 2024 

End of 1st grading period Friday, October 25, 2024 

Story Book Parade and PBIS: Glow Party/Kingswood 

Ice (Visitors can attend if approved as volunteers) 

Thursday, October 31, 2024 

Online report Card Date Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

PBIS: Slime Time/Kingswood Ice Friday, November 15, 2024 

Great American Teach In Thursday, November 21, 2024 

**New** Conference Night/Progress Alerts Thursday, December 5, 2024, 3:00-5:30 

Penguin Patch Monday, December 9 – Friday, December 13, 2024 

Winter Concert/STEM and Literacy Night Thursday, December 12, 2024, 5:00-7:30 

Winter Spirit Week Monday, December 16 – Friday, December 20, 2024 

Scholastic Book Fair Friday, January 17 – Friday, January 31, 2025 

End of 2nd Grading period Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Online Report Card Date Thursday, January 23, 2025 

PBIS: D.E.A.R (Drop Everything and Read) Friday, February 7, 2025 

Black History Month Activities February: Activities TBD 

**New** Conference Night/Progress Alerts/      

 PAC Meeting 

Thursday, February 20, 2025, 3:00-5:30 

Color Run/Kingswood Ice (visitors can attend if approved as 

volunteers) 
Friday, February 28, 2025 

Women’s History Month March: Activities TBD 

Spring Concert Thursday, March 13, 2025 

PBIS: Chalk it up and Kingswood Ice Friday, March 28, 2025 

Online Report Card Date Wednesday, April 9, 2025 

Publix Math Night Thursday, April 10, 2025 

Conference Night/Progress Alerts Thursday, April 24, 2025, 3:00-5:30 

PBIS: Field Day and Kingswood Ice Friday, April 25, 2025 

Staff Appreciation Week Monday, May 5 – Friday, May 9, 2025 

5th Grade Events May: TBD 

Online Report Card Date Wednesday, June 11, 2024 

BUCCANEERS Raise the Flag Dates – WEAR BUCS GEAR or COLORS 

Aug. 23, Sept. 6, Sept. 20, Sept. 27, Oct. 21, Oct. 25, Nov. 8, Dec. 6 


